

Six Mile Water District

214 Lusk Road / PO Box 350 Six Mile, SC 29682 Phone: (864) 868-0942

Fax: (864) 868-0943

The Board of Directors for the Six Mile Water District will meet January 6, 2020 in the Donald Mitchell Board Room. The location of the meeting will be at the Six Mile Water District office at 214 Lusk Rd Six Mile, SC.

Organizational Matters Call to order Previous Minutes Financial Report

Public comment

New Business

2020 CIP/Maintenance Plan Proposal Old Twelve Mile Pumping station sites The Reserve at Lake Keowee Newsletter 2020-2021 budget discussion

Old Business

RIA Grant application update (Furman L Smith) Kirksey Mtn Tank (RD Project update) Pickens Regional Joint Authority update

Executive Session (if needed) Adjourn